100m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place
1

2
3
4

Athlete

Earl Simmons (2001)
Vaswanie Silvera (2001)
Demario Gollop (2001)
Jaheim Diosi (2001)
Darren Pierret (2002)

Leo Powell (2000)

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place

g b wWwN =

Athlete

Jevaughn Whyte (2001)
Andrae Dacres (2001)
Jordan James (2001)
Sage Primus (2000)
Washington Brown (1997)

Javon Rawlins (2000)

Junior Grant (2001)

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place
1
2

Athlete

Oshane Bailey (1989)
McKish Compton (1997)
Jullane Walker (1995)
Emanuel Archibald (1994)
Rasheed Dwyer (1989)
Terrique Stennett (2003)

Odaine McPherson (1999)

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m - Women - Senior - Final

Place
1

2
3
4

Athlete
TissannaHickling (1998)
Krystal Sloley (2002)
Grizell Scarlett (2001)

Leyonie Samantha Smith (2001)

SashaHenry (1998)

400m - Men - Senior - Final

Place

o s WN =

Athlete

Malik James-King (1999)
Demar Murray (1991)
Delano Kennedy (2004)
Tyrice Taylor (2001)

Najay Mickiel (2003)
Dwayne George Webb (1993)
Akani Slater (1997)

Jaheel Hyde (1997)

400m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

oah WN =

Athlete
Christine Day (1986)
Srabani Nanda (1991)

Simoya Campbell-Johnson (1994)
Samantha Taneshia James (1994)
Kris-Ann Sandra Plummer (2001)

DeandraKelise Harris (2006)
AnneciaRichards (2001)
Kaliese Carter (1987)

Men Open High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Team Bib Lane
GC Foster College 262 4
GC Foster College 261 5
Ricketts Performance Center 575 3
GC Foster College 249 2
GC Foster College 258 6
2 1

Team Bib Lane
GC Foster College 264 2
GC Foster College 248 7
1 1
GC Foster College 259 6
GC Foster College 246 3
GC Foster College 260 4
GC Foster College 252 5

Team Bib Lane
SprinTec Track Club 582 4
GC Foster College 247 2
Ricketts Performance Center 577 3
Ricketts Performance Center 574 5
SprinTec Track Club 583 6
Swept Track Club Jamaica 747 7
GC Foster College 256 8

Team Bib Lane
Ricketts Performance Center 578 4
MVP Track & Field Club 539 3
MVP Track & Field Club 538 5
Vision Track Club 800 6
Swept Track Club 752 2

Team Bib Lane
Legacy Athletics Jamaica 503 3
SprinTec Track Club 586 5
Edwin Allen High School 128 8
Swept Track Club Jamaica 749 7
Port Antonio High School 551 2
Vision Track Club 797 1
SprinTec Track Club 588 4
Swept Track Club Jamaica 744 6

Team Bib Lane
MVP Track & Field Club 536 6
MVP Track & Field Club 537 3
4 5
Vision Track Club 798 2
Vision Track Club 799 7
Spot Valley High School 581 8
GC Foster College 274 1
MVP Track & Field Club 535 4
ROSTER ATHLETICS

1/19

React.
0.167
0.166
0.124
0.138

0.028

React.
0.161
0.139
0.137
0.171
0.143

-0.054

React.
0.154
0.155

-0.019

React.
0.133
0.136
0.135
0.155

React.
0.245
0.215
0.166
0.155
0.244
0.182

React.
0.180
0.134
0.207

0.274
0.234

World Class Athletics Limited

26/02/2022,14:38 - Wind: -1.2
Result
10.85SB
11.04
11.07
11.67
DNS

DQ
TR16.8

26/02/2022,14:41 - Wind: -0.6
Result
10.61
10.81(.805)SB
10.81(.806)
10.82
11.31

DQ
TR16.8

DQ
TR16.8

26/02/2022,14:45 - Wind: -1.5

Result

10.48 SB

10.70 SB

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ
TR16.8

26/02/2022,14:35 - Wind: -1.1
Result
11.85
11.96
12.10
12.13
DNS

26/02/2022,15:00

Result

46.93

47.39 SB

47.72 PB

48.14 SB

49.49

50.34

DNS

DNS

26/02/2022,14:55

Result

54.04 SB

54.08 PB

55.31

55.43

58.73 SB

59.82

DNS

DNS

26/02/2022,13:00
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Place
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0
1

Attempts - Men Open High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

1

= 2 Voo N~ DWOWN

- O

Women Open High Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

oA NN =

Attempts - Women Open High Jump - Women - Senior -

Place

o g NN =

Athlete

Lushane Wilson (1998)
Raymond Richards (2001)
Verrol Sam (2003)

Javon Bowen (2002)
Horatio Humphrey (2000)
Blaine Byam (2003)
Chavez Penn (2006)
Dishaun Lamb (2003)
Jaidi James (2006)

Isaiah Patrick (2003)
Stephen Watson (2005)

Athlete
Lushane Wilson (1998)

Raymond Richards (2001)
Verrol Sam (2003)

Javon Bowen (2002)
Horatio Humphrey (2000)
Blaine Byam (2003)
Chavez Penn (2006)
Dishaun Lamb (2003)
Jaidi James (2006)

Isaiah Patrick (2003)
Stephen Watson (2005)

Athlete

Annishka McDonald (2003)
Rasheda Samuels (2005)
Ramona Hylton (2000)
Shackala Henry (2004)
Deijanae Bruce (2005)
Brishawn Grant (2003)
RhiannaLugg (2006)
Daniel Hinds (2002)

Athlete

Annishka McDonald (2003)
Rasheda Samuels (2005)
Ramona Hylton (2000)
Shackala Henry (2004)
Deijanae Bruce (2005)
Brishawn Grant (2003)
RhiannaLugg (2006)
Daniel Hinds (2002)

Men Open Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

= OO NOUl A WN =

Attempts - Men Open Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

o s WN =

Athlete

Adrian Riley (1994)
Emanuel Archibald (1994)
Shawn-D Thompson (1997)
Aubrey Allen (1994)

Uroy Ryan (2004)

Balvin Israel (2005)

David Tomlinson (2000)
Jullane Walker (1995)
Waukeem Walters (2001)
Amari Jahiem Officer (2005)
Joseph Ramie (1990)
Jordan Turner (2002)

Athlete

Adrian Riley (1994)
Emanuel Archibald (1994)
Shawn-D Thompson (1997)
Aubrey Allen (1994)

Uroy Ryan (2004)

Balvin Israel (2005)

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Team Bib

GC Foster College 265

MVP Track & Field Club 534

Kingston College 491

Jamaica College 378

GC Foster College 253

Kingston College 449

Jamaica College 414

Calabar High School 63

Jamaica College 405

Kingston College 481

Jamaica College 432

Attempts

1.85/- 1.90/- 1.95/-

2.15/xo0 2.21/ xxo 2.23/xxx

1.85/- 1.90/0 1.95/0

1.85/0 1.90/0 1.95/xo0

1.85/0 1.90/0 1.95/ xxo

1.85/0 1.90/0 1.95/xxo

1.85/xo 1.90/xo 1.95/xxo

1.85/xo 1.90/0 1.95 / xxr

1.85/xo0 1.90/xo 1.95/ xx-

1.85/xxo 1.90/xo 1.95 / xxx

1.85/xo0 1.90 / xxx

1.85/xxo 1.90 / xxx

Team Bib

St. Jago High School 660

Edwin Allen High School 169

Swept Track Club 753

Holmwood Technical High Sc... 307

Edwin Allen High School 143

Holmwood Technical High Sc... 306

Excelsior High School 223

St. Jago High School 654

Final

Attempts

1.55/- 1.60/- 1.65/0

1.55/- 1.60/0 1.65/0

1.55/- 1.60/0 1.65/0

1.55/0 1.60/0 1.65/xo

1.55/- 1.60/0 1.65/0

1.55/0 1.60/0 1.65/xo0

1.55/r

1.55/r

Team Bib

Ricketts Performance Center 576

Ricketts Performance Center 574

SprinTec Track Club 590

Legacy Athletics Jamaica 500

Jamaica College 422

St. Jago High School 610

GC Foster College 263

Ricketts Performance Center 577

Wolmer's Boys School 830

St. George's College 734

Swept Track Club Jamaica 745

Calabar High School 84

Attempts

7.87/+1.7 7.44/+0.9 7.57/-0.1

7.67/+0.7 7.72/+1.5 7.51/-0.1

7.24/+0.2 7.41/+1.9 7.44/-0.8

7.28/+0.6 7.07/+1.8 7.01/+0.2

7.15/+2.1 7.08/+0.6 7.09/+1.0

7.10/+3.2 6.50/+1.4 7.13/+40.9
ROSTER ATHLETICS

2/19

2.00/0

2.00 / xxx
2.00 / xxx
2.00 / xxx
2.00 / xxx
2.00 / xxx

2.00/r

1.70/0
1.70/0
1.70/0
1.70/0
1.70 / xxx
1.70 / xxx

r
7.78/+0.4

5.78/+0.2
7.25/+0.5
6.92/+1.4

World Class Athletics Limited

Result

2.21
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85

2.05/x0

PB

=PB

2.10/xxo0

Result

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
NM

NM

1.75/ xxo
1.75 / xxx
1.75 / xxx
1.75 / xxx

=SB

=PB

PB

1.80 / xxx

Result

7.87
7.78
7.44
7.38
7.32
713
6.94
6.81
6.64
6.52
DNS
DNS

7.67/+0.8
7.36/+40.2
7.38/-0.2
7.16/-0.6

=SB

7.26/+0.0
x/-0.1
x/+0.3
7.32/+0.1
6.97/+0.7
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Wind
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-0.8
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= O 0

Women Open Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

0N WN =

Attempts - Women Open Long Jump - Women - Senior -

Place

0N WN =

David Tomlinson (2000)
Jullane Walker (1995)
Waukeem Walters (2001)
Amari Jahiem Officer (2005)
Joseph Ramie (1990)
Jordan Turner (2002)

Athlete

TissannaHickling (1998)
Kay-Lagay Clarke (2004)
Paula-Ann Chambers (2003)
CelineRiddle (2004)
Jo-AnnaPinnock (2003)
Dejanae Nemhard (2005)
Kavel Ritchie (2004)
Jade-Ann Dawkins (2005)

Athlete

TissannaHickling (1998)
Kay-Lagay Clarke (2004)
Paula-Ann Chambers (2003)
CelineRiddle (2004)
Jo-AnnaPinnock (2003)
Dejanae Nemhard (2005)
Kavel Ritchie (2004)
Jade-Ann Dawkins (2005)

Class 1 4x100m - Men - Class 1 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

St. Jago HS

1. Jahvel Granville

2. AndreHarris

3.  OdaineCrooks

4. Gregory Prince
Jamaica College

1. Jaiden Reid

2. Hector Benjamin
3. DwightDowner

4.  DeondreMcintosh
St. Catherine HS

1.  Sajay Campbell

2. SandreyDavison
3. Erico Davis

4. Antwone Green
Kingston College

1.  TajaeFrancis

2. Adrian Kerr

3.  Amontae Wray

4. Nicholas Francis
Edwin Allen HS

1. Ayden Stewart

2. Bryan Levell

3. Shevaughn Antonio Fearon
4.  JoshuaJahville St. Jean
Calabar HS

1. Dishaun Lamb

2. David Lynch

3.  MarkManley

4.  Nicholas Newby
Wolmer's Boys School
1.  Malique Graham
2. Ricquan Graham
3. Mikel Sulph

4. Jan Wray

St. Elizabeth Technical HS
1.  OshaneBlackwood

2. Orlando Wint
3. Allem Pinto
4. JavorneDunkley

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)
6.39/+1.9 x/+1.0 6.94/+0.6 6.82/+1.3
6.36/+0.2 6.81/+1.4 6.58/+0.2 r
6.04/+2.3 6.64/+2.4 6.56/+0.4
6.52/+1.1 r
Team Bib
Ricketts Performance Center 578
St. Jago High School 645
Edwin Allen High School 145
Holmwood Technical High Sc... 321
St. Andrew High School for Girls 670
Holmwood Technical High Sc... 313
St. Catherine High School 701
St. Jago High School 649
Final
Attempts
x/+2.7 5.07/+2.5 6.53/+2.9 6.32/+3.8
x/+2.7 5.87/+1.9 x/+1.9 5.78/+1.9
5.75/+2.8 5.80/+1.8 - 490/+1.4
5.44/+3.6 4.62/+2.4 4.99/+2.6 3.80/+3.6
5.12/+1.5 5.37/+3.0 5.33/+2.8 5.26/+1.8
x/+2.7 4.84/+0.3 5.31/+2.6 4.76/+2.9
x/+1.7 5.00/+0.8 5.09/+1.9 4.87/+2.7
x/+2.7 5.01/-0.2 - r
Team Bib Lane React.
St. Jago High School 629 8 0.273
607
608
604
623
Jamaica College 404 6 0.136
419
376
393
411
St. Catherine High School 681 5 0.181
674
676
675
677
Kingston College 473 2 0.209
462
472
499
461
Edwin Allen High School 124 4 0.172
135
129
125
134
Calabar High School 41 1 0.201
63
64
65
71
Wolmer's Boys School 831 7 0.240
809
810
825
832
St. Elizabeth Technical High S... 729 3 0.129
712
732
726
719
ROSTER ATHLETICS

3/19

6.53/-0.1

Result
6.70S

World Class Athletics Limited

6.78/+0.6

B (6.60)

5.96 PB

5.80S
5.44
5.37
5.31
5.09
5.01

6.70/+3.2
5.87/+2.8
r
4.28/+43.7
5.33/+2.8
4.74/+42.5
x/+1.7

Result
40.26

40.40

40.50

40.71

41.01

41.04

41.86

DQ

B

6.60/+1.7
5.96/+2.0

4.61/+2.0
5.02/+1.5
5.08/+2.4
4.77/-1.2

Split

26/02/2022,13:00

Wind

+3.2

+2.0

+1.8

+3.6

+3.0

+2.6

+1.9

-0.2

26/02/2022,13:38
Lap
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Class 2 4x100m - Boys - Class 2 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Calabar HS

1. Jahrod Laird

2. Shaquan Gordon
3. Khamani Gordon
4. Dontae Mendez

Kingston College

1.

Nicardo Johnson

2. Aaron Thomas
3. Marvin Patterson
4.  Jadan Campbell
St. Jago HS

1. Hudane Tulloch
2. KawayneKelly

3.  Akeem Richards
4. Damario Crooks
Excelsior HS

1. Dave Moore

2. Daniel Wright

3.  Jordanne Miller
4.  Ryeem Walker

Camperdown HS

1.

Jaheim Jones

2. Jason Lewis

3. NahjaeMcDonald
4.  Jahmar Bailey
Edwin Allen HS

1. Antonio Powell

2. Nicholas Williams
3.  Shemar Williams
4.  Romario Finnigan

Jamaica College

1.
2.
3.
4.

Daniel Beckford
Dontae Watson
Mark Anthony Miller
Jay-Zre Turner

Wolmer's Boys School

1.

2.
3.
4

Jaydon Thomas-Shorter
Gary Card

Kyle Clarke

Nicardo Grey-Clarke

Class 3 4x100m - Boys - Class 3 - Final
Relay team
Kingston College

Place
1

1.

Dyshon Salmon

2.  Taj-Oneil Gordon
3.  Courtney Kinlocke
4.  Shavaughn Brown
Calabar HS

1.  Tajay Shaw

2. Nickecoy Bramwell
3. Kijuan Williams

4. Errol Gayle

St. Jago HS

1. Michael Dwyer

2. Ray-J Reece

3.  Raheam Shorter

4.  Rashad Buckle

St. CatherineHS

1.
2.
3.
4.

Matthew Walker
Charles Wright
lan Barker
Paul Bent

Jamaica College

1.
2.
3.
4.

Clavon McGowan
Tashane Francis
Samuel Creary
Taesean Lawerence

Cornwall College

1.

Coby Watson

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Team
Calabar High School

Kingston College

St. Jago High School

Excelsior High School

Camperdown High School

Edwin Allen High School

Jamaica College

Wolmer's Boys School

Team
Kingston College

Calabar High School

St. Jago High School

St. Catherine High School

Jamaica College

Cornwall College

Bib
41
62
58
57
68
473
471
493
482
451
629
632
611
625
603
188

210
199
206
90

95

96

97

89

124
132
136
137
126
404
375
431
412
427
831
828
803

811

Bib
473
490
465
474
448
41
79
37
88
55
629
606
624
628
601
681
682
683
672
673
404
410
397
388
406
107
114

Lane

Lane

ROSTER ATHLETICS

4/19

React.
0.154

0.161

0.169

0.201

0.151

0.228

0.196

0.222

React.
0.187

0.172

0.160

0.206

0.206

0.248

Result
42.19

42.26

43.03

43.15

43.95

44.27

DNF

DNF

Result
44.36

44.93

44.94

45.86

45.95

48.50

Split

Split

World Class Athletics Limited

26/02/2022,13:44
Lap

26/02/2022,13:50
Lap
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2. Romaine Clarke

3. Najani Blair

4.  Marcane Gooden
Wolmer's Boys School

1. Vladimir Brooks

2. Jabari Royal

3. Everton Thomas

4. Dominic Cowan
Vere Technical HS

1. Antwon Gidarsingh
2 JoshuaBrown

3.  AshanePeter Benjamin
4 Shawn Palmer

Class 4 4x100m - Boys - Class 4 - Final

Place

1

Relay team

Kingston College

1. Jonathon Clarke
2. Jordan Rehedul
3. Azriel Allen

4.  EshaneePorter
Jamaica College

1.  Tafari Levy

2. Ajani Campbell

3. Jhevonte Coburn
4.  Sanjae Tomlinson
St. Jago HS

1. Romario Lewis

2. Kevon McKenzie
3. Romario D. Lewis
4. Nathaniel Newton
Calabar HS

1.  Zayair Bailey

2. Bryon Walker

3. JamaicaPecco
HerbertMorrison Technical
1.  Akeem Austin

2. Amere Brown

3.  Dijon Ferguson
4.  Tishane Garvey
Wolmer's Boys School
1.  Omari Thomas

2.  D'AndreMyres

3.  JaeceMadden

4.  NoaWalker

St. Elizabeth Technical HS
1.  Akeem Foster
Shawn Lewis
Kermain Atkinson
Ajani Douglas

HwnN

Master's Men 4x100m - Men - M35 - Final

Place

1

Relay team

Big Brother Masters

1.  Samuel Brevett

2. Ricardo Cunningham

3.  Daniel Ingland

Jamaica Elite Masters Athletic
1. AndreMiller

2.  Gavin Shand

3. AndreSmith

4.  Sheldon Anglin

Ebony Masters
1.  Mark Sawyers
2. Windel Gail

3. Mark Swaby

4.  David Hulk

Express Masters

1. GeorgeBenbow

2. Andrew Washington
3. Darren McKenzie
Elite Masters

Gibson McCook Relays

26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

106
104
110

Wolmer's Boys School 831 2

802
823
826
806

Vere Technical High School 774 8

Team

772
771
770
773

Bib Lane

Kingston College 473 6

455
485
446
483

Jamaica College 404 3

408
383
387
426

St. Jago High School 629 4

613
616
614
618

Calabar High School 41 5

35
85
72

Herbert Morrison Technical Hi... 288 7

276
277
283
286

Wolmer's Boys School 831 2

827
817
814
829

St. Elizabeth Technical High S... 729 8

Team

720
723
710
718

Bib Lane
28 5
29

30

32

435 4
437

439

440

434

117 2
120

118

121

119

239 8
238

244

242

176 6

ROSTER ATHLETICS

5/19

0.175

0.193

React.
0.167

0.162

0.140

0.188

0.199

0.182

0.254

React.

0.155

0.243

0.188

0.483

World Class Athletics Limited

48.66

49.03

26/02/2022,13:56
Result Split Lap
45.99

46.41

47.41

48.25

49.73

50.29

51.78

26/02/2022,14:02
Result Split Lap
45.82

48.08

50.24

52.99

58.65
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1. Shane Wedaburn
2. Bertram Williams
3.  Windel Gale

4.  Oral Anderson

Explosive Masters
Gilmore Rhynie
AndreEllis
Tyrone Campbell
Michael Randy

. Marcel Brown
Time Keepers Masters
1. Kenroy Grant

2.  Garth Abutt

3. BosaMosely

4.  Romain Shand
Jamaica Masters

1. Darren Thomas
2. Dwayne Brown
3.  Ryan Bailey

gk wnN =

Senior 4x100m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place Relay team

1 Racers
1.  Oblique Seville
2. Antonio Watson
3. Zharnel Hughes
4.  Miguel Francis

2 SprinTec
1. OshaneBailey
2. Rasheed Dwyer
3.  Brendon Rodney
4.  Demish Gaye

3 SMS Striders
1. Washington Brown
2. AndraeDacres
3.  Jaheim Diosi
4.  Vaswanie Silvera

4 Speed Unit

1. Kareem Small

2. Ramone Barnswell
3. Jalen Dyett

4.  Rohan Cole

MT Elite

1. Deandre Brown
2. Malik Shepherd
3. Keishon Thomas
4. Orane Thompson
5.  Chadrick Watson

Senior 4x100m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place Relay team
2 St. Vincent and Grenadines
1. McKish Compton
2. Javon Rawlins
3. Earl Simmons
4.  SagePrimus
3 Mico University

1.  Rasheed Foster
2.  Davian Clarke
3. Paul Henry

4.  Daniel Irving

uwi

1.  Odario Phillips

2. Mazinho Barrett

3. Emanuel Archibald
4. Davede Buckham
GC Foster College

1.  Odaine McPherson

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Team
Racers Track Club

SprinTec Track Club

SMS Striders

Speed Unit

MT Elite

Team
St. Vincent & Grenadines

Mico University College

UWI Mona

GC Foster College

178
179
177
175
235 1
237
234
233
236
232
768 3
765
764
766
767
443 7
445
442
441

Bib Lane
560 5
562

566

558

557

589 4
582

583

587

584

579 2
246

248

249

261

Suv 3
847

844

846

845

523 1
522

524

525

526

527

Bib Lane

247
260
262
259
516 8
513
510
514
515

UWI 5

859
856
574
857
250 7
256

Rule TR16.8: False start

ROSTER ATHLETICS

6/19

0.625

0.276

React.

0.104

0.158

0.103

0.156

React.
0.177

0.188

0.089

0.200

World Class Athletics Limited

1:03.34

DNS

DNF

26/02/2022,13:32
Result Split Lap
38.89

39.19

40.98

41.12

DNF

26/02/2022,13:32
Result Split Lap
40.02

41.88

DQ
TR16.8

DQ
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2. Kadrian Goldson
Jevaughn Whyte
4.  Zandrion Barnes

w

Rule TR16.8: False start

Class 1 4x100m - Women - Class 1 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Edwin Allen HS

1. SerenaCole

2. TinaClayton

3.  BrandyHall

4.  TiaClayton

Hydel HS

1.  DaenaOksanaDyer

2. Brianna Yvonne Lyston
3.  Oneka Phyllis Wilson
4. Oneikalyshann McAnnuff
StJago HS

1.  SafhiaHinds

2. Shenese Walker

3.  Kay-Lagay Clarke

4. Breanna Clarke
Immaculate Conception HS
1.  EssenceBurbridge

2. Chanel Honeywell

3. Onandalowe

4.  Gabriellelyn

St. Catherine HS

1. Kavel Ritchie

2. Danielle Kent

3.  TusandreDennis

4. Davein Turner

The Queen's School

1. Chrystal Shaw

2.  Gabrielle Leana Matthews
3. Vashti Grey

4.  Abigail Dejenae Blake
Holmwood Technical HS

1. AnnaliceBrady

2. Rickiann Russell

3. Brishawn Grant

4 Toriann Noad

Class 2 4x100m - Girls - Class 2 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Hydel HS

1.  ShaniaMyers

2. AlanaGarren Reid
3. Kerrica Diamond Hill
4.  Alliah AliciaBaker
St. Catherine HS

1. JamaraPatterson
2.  Kaycian Johnson
3. AsharriaUlett

4. Rohanna Sudlow
StJago HS

1.  Seanna-Gaye Leslie
2. Quaycian Davis

3. TamaraBailey

4.  QuanaWalker

Vere Technical HS

1. Rae-Annia Williams
2. Ethorna Williams
3. TaniqueTaylor

4.  Anurika Sinclair
Edwin Allen HS

1. Aliyah Clarke

2 Natasha Fox

3. Keneik Brown

4 Doniellia Lewis

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Team
Edwin Allen High School

Hydel High School

St. Jago High School

Immaculate Conception High ...

St. Catherine High School

The Queen's School

Holmwood Technical High Sc...

Team
Hydel High School

St. Catherine High School

St. Jago High School

Vere Technical High School

Edwin Allen High School

251
264
245

Bib Lane React.
153 6
149

148

158

147

343 5
338

347

358

348

664 4

667
645
644
366 2
363
365
367
368
702 7
701
695
689
706
762 8
761
760
758
754
309 3

325
306
314

Bib Lane React.
343 5
353

354

342

330

702 4
700

694

707

703

664 3
657

648

636

666

792 1
795

794

789

788

153 6
146

155

142

162
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6 Excelsior HS Excelsior High School 218 8
1.  DiandraKelly 222
2.  MikelaCoombs 216
3. SharllaWhittaker 231
4. Omarian Constable 215
7 Immaculate Conception HS Immaculate Conception High ... 366 7
1.  CeraeMahabeer 369
2. MickailaHaisley 364
3. Samoi Ashley-Russell 361
4.  Mireya Simpson 855
Holmwood Technical HS Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 2
1.  KiaraMeikle 311
2.  Camio White 327
3.  SadeenaHolder 308
4 Canniga Powell 319
Class 3 4x100m - Girls - Class 3 - Final
Place Relay team Team Bib Lane React.
1 StJago HS St. Jago High School 664 3
1.  BryanaDavidson 647
2.  CamoyBinger 638
3.  OliviaSt. John 665
4.  Poshanna-Lee Yolanda VeronicaBlake 639
2 Hydel HS Hydel High School 343 5
1. Onetta Mitchell 350
2. Jody-Ann Daley 336
3.  Shemonique Hazle 341
4.  TihannaReid 355
3 Holmwood Technical HS Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 7
1.  ReginaBailey 299
2. AbrinaWright 329
3.  Rosalee Gallimore 305
4 Edwin Allen HS Edwin Allen High School 153 6
1. Angel Robinson 167
2.  Theianna-Lee Terrelonge 172
3.  Toniann Allen 138
4. Akeelialewis 161
5 St. Catherine HS St. Catherine High School 702 2
1.  ShanoyaOliver 699
2. RihannaChambers 688
3. Michaelann Lindo 697
4.  AaliyahaMorgan 698
6 Vere Technical HS Vere Technical High School 792 8
1. TrichaWalker 793
2. Shevaughn Thomas 791
3.  TianaOliver
7 Excelsior HS Excelsior High School 218 1
1.  ShakiraRhoden 225
2. Shelley-Ann Taylor 229
3.  Kayla-Emily Harris 219
4.  Aleeyah Jackson 221
Immaculate Conception HS Immaculate Conception High ... 366 4
1. Samoya Brown 362
2.  Shevi Anne Shim 372
3. JaedaRobinson 370
4. Joi-AnneRussell 371
Class 4 4x100m - Girls - Class 4 - Final
Place Relay team Team Bib Lane React.
1 Edwin Allen HS Edwin Allen High School 153 4 0.274
1.  KayalicaCampbell
2. Yasheika Sinclair 170
3. ArihannaBrown 141
4.  MoeshaGayle
2 Hydel HS Hydel High School 343 3 0.142
1.  MalayiaDuncan 337
2.  SashanaJohnson 345
3.  TrisaeniaCohen 335
4.  Caeli Wynter 360
3 Immaculate Conception HS Immaculate Conception High ... 366 6 0.199
1.  NajéBrown 851
2.  Kedoyalindo 853
ROSTER ATHLETICS
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3.  KyralLoyeKelly

4.  Kimberly Wright
StJago HS

1.  RihannaTianaAnderson
2. AdoraCampbell

3.  TanecaWhyte

4.  FabianaPerry
Wolmer's Girls School

1.  Natrece East

2.  Dajah Tracey

3. JanaeBryan

4.  NickaylaWright
Vere Technical HS

1. Reneka Bell

2. Martina Maxam

3. Biancalindo

4. Ninka Comrie
Holmwood Technical HS
1.  KehwanaBrady

2. Shiann Blake

3. MayaOakley

4.  NickaylaRussell
St. Catherine HS

1. Emolly Blake

2 Ackeelah White

3.  GabriellaTreasure
4 Makayla Asheba Alexander

Senior 4x100m - Women - Senior - Final

Place
1

Relay team

SprinTec

1. Remona Burchell
2. Anastasiale-Roy
3.  ShashaleeForbes
4.  Ashley Williams
MT Elite

1.  Kaela-Michelle 0'Connor
2. KyannaScott

3. Janel Baxter

4.  James Tora Tucker
Mico University

1.  Talleen Gordon

2.  Shatoy Chambers
3. Nicoy Gishman

4.  OliviaRochester
GC Foster College

1. Mickaell Moodie
2. ShurriaHenry

3.  MichaeHarriott
4.  Toni-Ann Lindsay

Class 1 4x200m - Men - Class 1 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Jamaica College

1.  Jaiden Reid

2. Christopher Scott

3. DwightDowner

4.  Hector Benjamin

St. CatherineHS

1.  Sandrey Davison

2. Erico Davis

3. Sajay Campbell

4. Antwone Green
HerbertMorrison Technical
1.  Chance Segree

2. Mark-Anthony Daley
3.  Dylan Johnson

4. DeAndreDaley
Excelsior HS

1. Damor Miller

2. Lennon Green

3. Justin Watson

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

St. Jago High School

Wolmer's Girls School

Vere Technical High School

Holmwood Technical High Sc...

St. Catherine High School

Team
SprinTec Track Club

MT Elite

Mico University College

GC Foster College

Team
Jamaica College

St. Catherine High School

Herbert Morrison Technical Hi...

Excelsior High School

852
854
664
634
642
668

843
834
842
833

792

785
782
776
309
302
300
315
324
702
687
708
705
684

Bib

597
591
595
592
598
530
531
532
528
533
520
519
517
518
521
268
272
270
269
271

Bib

404
419
423
393
376
681
676
675
674
677
288
291
282
289
281
188
198
191
207

Lane

Lane
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4. Lavar Berrick
Kingston College

1.  Christian Gabriel
2. Khalel Dillon

3. KyleOllivierre
4.  AlexBailey
Calabar HS

1.  AlexBrown

2. Alaine Angus

3. Orian Forrest

4.  Jahbarie Carby
Wolmer's Boys School
1. Ricquan Graham
2. Mikel Sulph

3. JanWray
4.  Domonic Atkinstall
St. Jago HS

1. Odaine Crooks
Tajai Duffus
Ro-Sean Richards
Jahvel Granville

HwnN

Class 2 4x200m - Boys - Class 2 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Kingston College

1. Jordan Taylor

2. Jordan Mowatt
3.  Tahj-Marques White
4. Daniel Clarke

St. Elizabeth Technical HS
1. Malik Carridice
2. Ricoy Hunter

3.  Enrique Webster
Calabar HS

1. Durville Jackson
2. Shevaughn Pryce
3.  Requel Reid

4. Zacre Braham
Wolmer's Boys School
1. MarkPhillips

2.  GaryCard

3.  Nicardo Grey-Clarke
4.  Ainsley McGregor
St. Jago HS

1. HudaneTulloch
2. Damario Crooks
3.  Akeem Richards
4.  KawayneKelly
Jamaica College

1.  Devio Walters

2. Dontae Watson

3. JabariBranche
4. Princewell Martin
Cornwall College

1. Mario Birch

2. Kenomar Jones
3. Matthew Webster
4.  Trevon Williams
Camperdown HS
Jason Lewis
Jaheim Jones
Jahmar Bailey
Cadzjay Stephen
Shemar Harris
Tywayne Roberts

oo~ wN =

Class 3 4x200m - Boys - Class 3 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

St. Jago HS

1. Rashad Buckle
2. Ray-J Reece

3. Michael Dwyer

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Kingston College

Calabar High School

Wolmer's Boys School

St. Jago High School

Team
Kingston College

St. Elizabeth Technical High S...

Calabar High School

Wolmer's Boys School

St. Jago High School

Jamaica College

Comnwall College

Camperdown High School

Team
St. Jago High School

473
463
457
479
447
41
40
34
50
42
831
810
825
832

629
604

626
607

Bib

473
492
477
498
454
729

721
731
41
60
75
76
36
831
819
803
811
816
629
632
603
625
611
404
429
431
379
409
107
103
111
115
116
90
96
95
89
99
93
98

Bib

629
601
624
606

Lane

Lane
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4. Raheam Shorter
St. Catherine HS

1. Paul Bent
2. Matthew Walker
3. lan Barker

4.  Charles Wright
Jamaica College

1. Jaydin Davis

2. Javion Pladley

3.  Samuel Creary

4.  GloryClarke
Excelsior HS

1. Demarco Bennett
2.  Saheim Johnson
3. Jerome Nicholson
4.  Shavon Fenderson
HerbertMorrison Technical
1. Kevin Thomas

2. Michael Christie
3.  Tavaine Stewart

4.  David Wallace
Cornwall College

1. Marcane Gooden
2. Romaine Clarke

3.  Davian Anthony Belvett
Kingston College

1.  Courtney Kinlocke
2. Jordan Rehedul

3. Necko Reid

4.  Jonathon Clarke
Calabar HS

1.  Tajay Shaw

2. Kemar Whittle

3.  Richard Green

4. Ronaldo Francis

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

628
St. Catherine High School 681 8
673
682
672
683
Jamaica College 404 4
389
415
388
386
Excelsior High School 188 6
181
196
202
189
Herbert Morrison Technical Hi... 288 2 0.166
295
279
294
296
Cornwall College 107 7
110
106
101
Kingston College 473 1 0.260
474
485
486
455
Calabar High School 41 5
79
86
59
52

High School Girls Open 4x200m - Women - Class 1 - Final

Place
1

Relay team

Edwin Allen HS

1.  TiaClayton

2. TinaClayton

3.  BrandyHall

4.  SerenaCole
Immaculate Conception HS
1. MickailaHaisley
2. Samoya Brown

3.  Shevi Anne Shim
4.  Chanel Honeywell
Holmwood Technical HS
1.  KiaraMeikle

2. AbrinaWright

3.  SadeenaHolder
4.  BritannaiaBailey
StJago HS

1.  OliviaSt. John

2. Quaycian Davis

3. Breanna Clarke

4.  CamoyBinger
Wolmer's Girls School
1.  Aaliyah Frederick
2. Mickayla Gardener
3.  TianaMarshall

4. Micah Mohan
Petersfield HS

1. AshleyBarrett

2. Tawani Murray

3.  FadineAbbott

4.  BriannaMing
Excelsior HS

1.  Aleeyah Jackson
2. DejonaSimpson
3. Breana Brown

Team Bib Lane React.
Edwin Allen High School 153 7 0.296
147
148
158
149
Immaculate Conception High ... 366 8

364
362
372

Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 5 0.190
311
329
308
298
St. Jago High School 664 1 0.180
665
648
644
638
Wolmer's Girls School 843 3 0.172
836
837
839
840
Petersfield High School 545 6 0.185
541
544
540
543
Excelsior High School 218 2 0.296
221
226
214
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High School Boys Open 4x400m - Men - Class 1 - Final

Place
1

4.  AshiaMartin
Bellefield HS

1.  AneciaCampbell
2.  AdieseBailey

3.  TamaraTaylor

4.  TiaTaylor

Relay team

St. Jago HS

1. Raheem Pinnock
2.  Tafar-HiHinds

3. Gregory Prince

4.  Jevaughn Pinnock

Kingston College

1.
2.
3.
4.

Amal Glasgow

Emmanuel Rwotomiya

Marcinho Rose
Dushaun Grant

Jamaica College

1.

Malique Smith-Band

2. Mark Anthony Miller
3.  Jayden Brown

4. Deandre Watkin
Edwin Allen HS

1.  TyreceHyman

2. Bryan Levell

3.  Antonio Powell

4.  Delano Kennedy
Excelsior HS

1. Ryan Webber

2. Reuel Campbell

3. Jahmani Smith

4.  Sharvis Simmonds
Calabar HS

1.  Shadane Smith

2. Javel Fullerton

3.  Craig Prendergast
4.  Mark Manley

St. Elizabeth Technical HS

1.
2.
3.
4.

Shamer Blake
Kemaro Neil
Adrian Nethersole
JasaunaDennis

Port Antonio HS

1.

2.
3.
4.

Kevin Brown
Najay Mickiel
Ainsley Brown
Tyyear Harris

Senior 4x400m - Men - Senior - Final

Place
1

Relay team

SprinTec

1. Brendon Rodney
2.  Demish Gaye

3.  Demar Murray

4.  Akani Slater
Racers

1. Keeno Burrell

2.  TerryRicardo Thomas
3. Javier Brown

4. Anthony Cox

GC Foster College

1. 0J Jackson

2. Kadrian Goldson
3. Dennick Luke

4.  Zandrion Barnes
Legacy

1.  AkeemeHenry

2. Anthony Carpenter
3. TevinDunn

4.  Malik James-King

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Bellefield High School

Team
St. Jago High School

Kingston College

Jamaica College

Edwin Allen High School

Excelsior High School

Calabar High School

224

22 4
23

21

26

27

Bib Lane
629 3
621

609

623

620

473 7
464

489

488

466

404 5
424

412

380

430

124 1
127

129

132

128

188 6
208

183

204

41 4
80

53

74

65

St. Elizabeth Technical High S... 729 2

Port Antonio High School

Team
SprinTec Track Club

Racers Track Club

GC Foster College

Legacy Athletics Jamaica

714
724
725
717
553 8
547

546
548

Bib Lane
589 4
587

584

586

588

560 5

565
554
556
250 6
254

255
245
504 2
502
501
865
503
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Place
1

Place
1

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

Mico University Mico University College 516 3 0.185
1. Romario Ferron 512
2. Paul Henry 514
3. Rasheed Foster 513
4. Davian Clarke 510
Swept Swept Track Club Jamaica 748 7
1.  BlaineBuckle 860
2. Jaheel Hyde 744
3. Jaheim Holloway 743
4.  Tyquendo Tracey 750
5.  TyriceTaylor 749
6. Omar Brown 741
7. Joseph Ramie 745
Speed Unit Speed Unit Suv 8
High School Girls Open 4x400m - Women - Class 1 - Final
Relay team Team Bib Lane React.
Hydel HS Hydel High School 343 5 0.256
1.  DaenaOksanaDyer 338
2. Oneikalyshann McAnnuff 348
3. Alliah Alicia Baker 330
4.  BriannaYvonnelyston 347
Edwin Allen HS Edwin Allen High School 153 4 0.242
1.  Tonyann Beckford 139
2. AmoyaJameison 159
3.  NatashaFox 155
4.  Kacian Powell 166
Holmwood Technical HS Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 3 0.409
1.  Jodyann Mitchell 312
2.  SamanthaPryce 320
3. Rickiann Russell 325
4.  Toriann Noad 314
StJago HS St. Jago High School 664 6 0.171
1.  SafhiaHinds 655
2. Shenese Walker 667
3. QuanaWalker 666
4.  AlesiaDouglas 652
Vere Technical HS Vere Technical High School 792 7 0.260
1.  Shevaughn Thomas 791
2. KayliaKelly 780
3.  Deneeka Thomas 790
4.  EthornaWilliams 794
St. Catherine HS St. Catherine High School 702 1 0.229
1.  AaliyahaMorgan 698
2. KitaniaHeadley 693
3.  DanielleKent 695
4. Jamara Patterson 700
Excelsior HS Excelsior High School 218 2 0.248
1.  DiandraKelly 222
2. MikelaCoombs 216
3.  TKylaBennett 213
4.  DejonaSimpson 226
Alphansus Davis HS Alphansus Davis High School 5 8
1.  TyieshaBaker 7
2 Samoya Bailey 6
3.  AshoyaWatt 14
4 Kishay Rowe 10
Senior 4x400m - Women - Senior - Final
Relay team Team Bib Lane React.
SprinTec SprinTec Track Club 597 3 0.194
1.  Tiffany James 593
2. Anastasiale-Roy 595
3.  Ashley Williams 598
4.  Yanique Melissa McNeil 596
GC Foster College GC Foster College 268 5 0.194
1. AnneciaRichards 274
2. Hisheeno Stewart 275
3.  Keiffer Bailey 267
4.  OdeshiaNanton 273
Mico University Mico University College 520 4
1. Nicoy Gishman 518
ROSTER ATHLETICS

13/19

3:21.19

DNS

DNS

Result
3:33.76

3:41.66

3:42.32

3:43.27

3:48.24

3:49.23

3:49.29

3:54.49

Result
3:36.84

3:47.07

DNS

World Class Athletics Limited

26/02/2022,16:55
Split Lap

26/02/2022,16:35
Split Lap

Generated on 27/11/2022, 21:35


https://www.rosterathletics.com/

2. OliviaRochester
3.  Shatoy Chambers
4.  Talleen Gordon

High School Boys Open 4x800m - Men - Class 1 - Final

Place Relay team
1 Jamaica College
1. Omarion Davis
2. Handal Roban
3.  Kemarrio Bygrave
4.  J'voughnn Blake
2 Kingston College
1. Ainsley Campbell
2. GiovouniHenry
3.  Jaquan Coke
4.  Gianni Henry
3 St. Jago HS
1.  AlexTaylor
2.  Tafar-HiHinds
3.  Carlando Chambers
4. Jalen Brown
4 Calabar HS
1. David Martin
2. Nichalas Nickel Power
3.  Chadrick Robinson
4. Kewarny Fletcher
5 Bellefield HS
1. Dontae Hudson
2. Jordon Sinclair
3.  RoquelmeJohnson

Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

521
517
519

Team Bib Order
Jamaica College 404 4
390
420
381
377
Kingston College 473 2
450
468
456
467
St. Jago High School 629 3
630
609
602
600
Calabar High School 41 1
66
73
78
49
Bellefield High School 16 5
18
20
19

High School Girls Open 4x800m - Women - Class 1 - Final

Place Relay team
1 Edwin Allen HS
1. LeanaLewis
2. RushanaDwyer
3. JessicaMclean
4.  RickeishaSimms
2 StJago HS
1.  AlesiaDouglas
2. Misha-Jade Samuels
3.  Damali Dobson
4, Brittannia Willis
3 Holmwood Technical HS
1. Jodyann Mitchell
2. AndrenePeart
3. JoviRose
4.  YsannePeart
4 Alphansus Davis HS
1.  Cheriece Cope
2. Kishay Rowe
3. Carlene Temple
4.  AshoyaWatt
5 St. Catherine HS
1.  SerenaDouglas
2.  TusandreDennis
3.  HadrianaHeadley
4.  HalimaBiggs
Hydel HS
1.  Jodian Campbell
2.  KaylaMyers
3. Aaliyah Mullings
4.  RicariaCampbell

Team Bib Order
Edwin Allen High School 153 6

163

152

165

St. Jago High School 664 4
652
662

669
Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 3
312
318
323

Alphansus Davis High School 5 2

10
12
14
St. Catherine High School 702 5
690
689
692
686
Hydel High School 343 1
332
352

333

Clubs & Institutions Men 4/2/2/8 Medley Relay - Men - Senior - Final

Place Relay team
Excelsior Community College
Maximum Aerobic Track Club
Swept
1.  BlaineBuckle
2. Jaheel Hyde
3.  Tyquendo Tracey

Team Bib Order
Excelsior Community College 180 1

508 2
Swept Track Club Jamaica 748 3

860

744

750
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Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

World Class Athletics Limited

4.  Tyrice Taylor 749
5.  Daniel Williams 751
GC Foster College GC Foster College 250 4 DNS
High School Boys Open 4/2/2/8 - Medley Relay - Men - Class 1 - Final 26/02/2022,15:25
Place Relay team Team Bib Order Result Split Lap
1 Jamaica College Jamaica College 404 5 3:30.83
1. Trevon Prince 417
2.  Deandre Gayle 399
3. Rayon Sterling 425
4.  KhandaleFrue 398
2 Kingston College Kingston College 473 2 3:31.53
1.  Raheem Richards 487
2. Delaney Douglas 458
3. Roshawn Lee 475
4.  Schevorn Wardlow 497
3 Calabar HS Calabar High School 41 8 3:38.40
1. Kevin Brooks 38
2. Kevaughn Richards 77
3. Dijon Swaine 82
4.  Adriano Brown 39
4 Cornwall College Comwall College 107 1 3:39.22
1. Shemar Warren 113
2. Trevon Williams 116
3. Matthew Webster 115
4. Richardo Thompson 112
5 Rhodes Hall HS Rhodes Hall High School 570 4 3:40.10
1. Shamani Whyte 573
2.  Damion Whyte 572
3.  Barrian Aurthurs 567
4.  Renardo Findlater 568
6 Excelsior HS Excelsior High School 188 6 3:43.48
1.  Richard Hall 192
2. Jordanne Miller 199
3.  Riquelmi Edwards 864
4.  Gregory Williams 209
7 Wolmer's Boys School Wolmer's Boys School 831 3 3:46.99
1. Domonic Atkinstall 801
2. Jaydon Thomas-Shorter 828
3. Lansford Burke
4.  Nicardo Grey-Clarke 811
8 Camperdown HS Camperdown High School 90 7 3:58.11
1. Martino Williams 100
2.  Tywayne Roberts 98
3. Shemar Harris 93
4.  CraigeJohnson 94
High School Girls Open 4/2/2/8 Medley Relay - Women - Class 1 - Final 26/02/2022,15:15
Place Relay team Team Bib Order Result Split Lap
1 Holmwood Technical HS Holmwood Technical High Sc... 309 5 3:55.77 MR
1.  AkiliaPalmer 317
2. AnnaliceBrady 301
3.  Rickiann Russell 325
4.  SamanthaPryce 320
2 St. Mary HS St. Mary High School 738 8 3:57.43
1. DaynaThompson 739
2. ShantaePryce 736
3.  TiannaRhoomes 737
4.  ShoneWalters 740
3 Edwin Allen HS Edwin Allen High School 153 2 3:59.39
1. Kelly Ann Carr 144
2. Theianna-Lee Terrelonge 172
3.  BethanyBridge 140
4.  JhenelleDryden 151
4 St. Catherine HS St. Catherine High School 702 7 4:01.28
1. JamaraPatterson 700
2. Michaelann Lindo 697
3.  KamariaKnight 696
4.  KitaniaHeadley 693
5 Vere Technical HS Vere Technical High School 792 6 4:08.11
1.  KayliaKelly 780
2. ChloePalmer 786
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3. AnurikaSinclair

4.  LatanyaJohnson
StJago HS

1.  AvonelaRogisa Andrew
2. Kris-Ann-Tai Byfield

3.  BrianaCampbell

4.  KededraCoombs

The Queen's School

1. Vashti Grey

2. Ma-Avian Williams

3.  Gabrielle Leana Matthews
4.  Meckeda Legister
Excelsior HS

1.  Sariah Bedward

2.  Omarian Constable

3.  ChenessaDavis

4.  ShaneequaAnderson

Team results - Men (1/4)

Place
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Team

Kingston College
Jamaica College

St. Jago HS

Calabar HS

GC Foster College
SprinTec

St. Catherine HS

Excelsior HS

Racers

Edwin Allen HS

Legacy Athletics
Wolmer's Boys School
Ricketts Performance
Herbert Morrison Technical
Cornwall College

St. Elizabeth Technical HS
Mico University

St. Vincent and Grenadines
MVP

Camperdown HS

SMS Striders

Port Antonio HS
SweptTC

Speed Unit

Bellefield HS

Rhodes HallHS

Vision

Vere Technical HS

St. George's College

MT Elite

UwiI

Excelsior Community College

Team results - Men (2/4)

Place

0N WN =

Team

Kingston College
Jamaica College

St. Jago HS

Calabar HS

GC Foster College
SprinTec

St. Catherine HS

Excelsior HS

Racers

Edwin Allen HS

Legacy Athletics
Wolmer's Boys School
Ricketts Performance
Herbert Morrison Technical
Comwall College

St. Elizabeth Technical HS

26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

788
779
St. Jago High School 664 1
635
641
643
646
The Queen's School 762 3
758
763
760
759
Excelsior High School 218 4
212
215
217
211
Total 100m 400m *&ge: é‘;’;‘np
99 0 0 9
91.5 0 0 6.5
76 0 0 0
63 0 0 1
50.5 27 0 13.5
44 9 7 0
34 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
22 0 0 0
21 0 6 0
20 0 9 0
19 0 0 0
18 1 0 0
18 0 0 0
17 0 0 0
16 0 0 0
9 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
7 0 0 7
7 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
6 0 4 0
5 0 5 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
3 0 3 0
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4x100m 4x100m
Total Class 3 Class 2
99 12 10
91.5 5 0
76 8 8
63 10 12
50.5 0 0
44 0 0
34 6 0
27 0 6
22 0 0
21 0 4
20 0 0
19 3 0
18 0 0
18 0 0
17 4 0
16 0 0
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4:10.58
4:19.85
4:33.13
Long Jump 4x100m
Men Open Class 4
0 12
4 10
3 8
0 6
2 0
6 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
0 4
17 0
0 5
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4x100m 4x200m
Class 1 Class 2
6 12
10 4
12 5
4 8
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
0 0
3 6
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 10
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Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

World Class Athletics Limited

17 Mico University 9 0 0 4 0 0
18 St. Vincent and Grenadines 8 0 0 8 0 0
19 MVP 7 0 0 0 0 0
20 Camperdown HS 7 0 5 0 0 0
21 SMS Striders 6 0 0 6 0 0
22 Port Antonio HS 6 0 0 0 0 0
23 SweptTC 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 Speed Unit 5 0 0 5 0 0
24 Bellefield HS 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 Rhodes HallHS 5 0 0 0 0 0
27 Vision 3 0 0 0 0 0
28 Vere Technical HS 2 2 0 0 0 0
29 St. George's College 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 uwi 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Excelsior Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team results - Men (3/4)
Place  Team Total “(:)(I%a\(s);J r3n Agli(s)g T 4SX:r?ig:n High Scﬁ)(()itlj%g]ys Open High Sc?])(()?)(l)%g]ys Open
1 Kingston College 99 3 5 0 10 10
2 Jamaica College 91.5 8 12 0 8 12
3 St. Jago HS 76 12 0 0 12 8
4 CalabarHS 63 0 4 0 4 6
5 GC Foster College 50.5 0 0 8 0 0
6 SprinTec 44 0 0 12 0 0
7 St. Catherine HS 34 10 10 0 0 0
8 Excelsior HS 27 6 6 0 5 0
9 Racers 22 0 0 10 0 0
10 Edwin Allen HS 21 0 0 0 6 0
11 Legacy Athletics 20 0 0 6 0 0
12 Wolmer's Boys School 19 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ricketts Performance 18 0 0 0 0 0
14 Herbert Morrison Technical 18 5 8 0 0 0
15 Cornwall College 17 4 0 0 0 0
16 St. Elizabeth Technical HS 16 0 0 0 3 0
17 Mico University 9 0 0 5 0 0
18 St. Vincent and Grenadines 8 0 0 0 0 0
19 MVP 7 0 0 0 0 0
20 Camperdown HS 7 0 0 0 0 0
21 SMS Striders 6 0 0 0 0 0
22 Port Antonio HS 6 0 0 0 2 0
23 SweptTC 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 Speed Unit 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 Bellefield HS 5 0 0 0 0 5
24 Rhodes HallHS 5 0 0 0 0 0
27 Vision 3 0 0 0 0 0
28 Vere Technical HS 2 0 0 0 0 0
29 St. George's College 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 UwI 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Excelsior Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team results - Men (4/4)
Place  Team Total High Sch ool g(l)i’ys%e[@; 4/2/2/8 - Clubs & InStiattiond en 4/2/2/8
1 Kingston College 99 10 0
2 Jamaica College 91.5 12 0
3 St. Jago HS 76 0 0
4 Calabar HS 63 8 0
5 GC Foster College 50.5 0 0
6 SprinTec 44 0 0
7 St. Catherine HS 34 0 0
8 Excelsior HS 27 4 0
9 Racers 22 0 0
10 Edwin Allen HS 21 0 0
11 Legacy Athletics 20 0 0
12 Wolmer's Boys School 19 3 0
13 Ricketts Performance 18 0 0
14 Herbert Morrison Technical 18 0 0
15 Comnwall College 17 6 0
16 St. Elizabeth Technical HS 16 0 0
17 Mico University 9 0 0
18 St. Vincent and Grenadines 8 0 0
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Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

World Class Athletics Limited

19 MVP 7 0 0
20 Camperdown HS 7 2 0
21 SMS Striders 6 0 0
22 Port Antonio HS 6 0 0
23 SweptTC 5 0 0
24 Speed Unit 5 0 0
24 Bellefield HS 5 0 0
24 Rhodes HallHS 5 5 0
27 Vision 3 0 0
28 Vere Technical HS 2 0 0
29 St. George's College 0 0 0
30 MT Elite 0 0 0
30 uwi 0 0 0
30 Excelsior Community College 0 0 0
Team results - Women (1/3)
Place Team Total 100m 400m V\ll-ic:rgnhe# lg;gn ng;ge;: %n;sn %xllggqn
1 Edwin Allen HS 93.5 0 0 10.5 6 12
2 St. Jago HS 77 0 0 9 8 8
3 Holmwood Technical HS 63 0 0 8 8 0
4 Hydel HS 54 0 0 0 0 10
5 St. Catherine HS 39 0 0 0 2 5
6 MVP 29 13 16 0 0 0
7 Immaculate Conception HS 27 0 0 0 0 6
8 SprintTec 24 0 0 0 0 0
9 Vere Technical HS 24 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ricketts Performance 18 9 0 0 9 0
11 Vision 16 5 11 0 0 0
12 Excelsior HS 15 0 0 0 0 0
13 MT Elite 10 0 0 0 0 0
13 St. Mary HS 10 0 0 0 0 0
13 GC Foster College 10 0 0 0 0 0
16 Wolmer's Girls School 10 0 0 0 0 0
17 Alphansus Davis HS 8 0 0 0 0 0
18 The Queen's School 7 0 0 0 0 4
19 Swept TC 6.5 0 0 6.5 0 0
20 St. Andrew HS 4 0 0 0 4 0
20 Spot Valley HS 4 0 4 0 0 0
22 Petersfield HS 4 0 0 0 0 0
23 Bellefield HS 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 Legacy Athletics Jamaica 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mico University 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Racers 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 St. Vincent and Grenadines 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 SMS Striders 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Speed Unit 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 uwi 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team results - Women (2/3)
oa  I0m o adoin aoom
1 Edwin Allen HS 93.5 5 12 6 0 12
2 St. Jago HS 77 8 6 12 0 6
3 Holmwood Technical HS 63 0 3 8 0 8
4 Hydel HS 54 12 10 10 0 0
5 St. Catherine HS 39 10 2 5 0 0
6 MVP 29 0 0 0 0 0
7 Immaculate Conception HS 27 3 8 0 0 10
8 SprintTec 24 0 0 0 12 0
9 Vere Technical HS 24 6 4 4 0 0
10 Ricketts Performance 18 0 0 0 0 0
11 Vision 16 0 0 0 0 0
12 Excelsior HS 15 4 0 3 0 3
13 MT Elite 10 0 0 0 10 0
13 St. Mary HS 10 0 0 0 0 0
13 GC Foster College 10 0 0 0 0 0
16 Wolmer's Girls School 10 0 5 0 0 5
17 Alphansus Davis HS 8 0 0 0 0 0
18 The Queen's School 7 0 0 0 0 0
19 SweptTC 6.5 0 0 0 0 0
20 St. Andrew HS 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 Spot Valley HS 4 0 0 0 0 0
22 Petersfield HS 4 0 0 0 0 4
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Gibson McCook Relays
26/02/2022, Kingston (National Stadium, Kingston, Jamaica)

World Class Athletics Limited

23 Bellefield HS 2 0 0 0 0 2
24 Legacy Athletics Jamaica 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mico University 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Racers 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 St. Vincent and Grenadines 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 SMS Striders 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Speed Unit 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Uwil 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team results - Women (3/3)
Place  Team Total High Scﬁ)t(;:)?(();rinrls Open 4§:r?igrrn High Scﬁﬁ)?%ri]:ls Open High Sch c':,tIJT(g?r)I,ngI:gn 4/2/2/8
1 Edwin Allen HS 93.5 10 0 12 8
2 St. Jago HS 77 6 0 10 4
3 Holmwood Technical HS 63 8 0 8 12
4 Hydel HS 54 12 0 0 0
5 St. Catherine HS 39 4 0 5 6
6 MVP 29 0 0 0 0
7 Immaculate Conception HS 27 0 0 0 0
8 SprintTec 24 0 12 0 0
9 Vere Technical HS 24 5 0 0 5
10 Ricketts Performance 18 0 0 0 0
11 Vision 16 0 0 0 0
12 Excelsior HS 15 3 0 0 2
13 MT Elite 10 0 0 0 0
13 St. Mary HS 10 0 0 0 10
13 GC Foster College 10 0 10 0 0
16 Wolmer's Girls School 10 0 0 0 0
17 Alphansus Davis HS 8 2 0 6 0
18 The Queen's School 7 0 0 0 3
19 SweptTC 6.5 0 0 0 0
20 St. Andrew HS 4 0 0 0 0
20 Spot Valley HS 4 0 0 0 0
22 Petersfield HS 4 0 0 0 0
23 Bellefield HS 2 0 0 0 0
24 Legacy Athletics Jamaica 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mico University 0 0 0 0 0
24 Racers 0 0 0 0 0
24 St. Vincentand Grenadines 0 0 0 0 0
24 SMS Striders 0 0 0 0 0
24 Speed Unit 0 0 0 0 0
24 uwi 0 0 0 0 0
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